Pursuant to year furnishing the requisite as stipulated in ITB clause 30.1 and 

signing of the contract agreement for the construction with Seven year maintenance work of 

Dhoraiya, Nawada RCD Road To Sijjat Mahadalit Tola, Package No.-MMGSY (Awsesh 

SC)-Banka-2-388 (Tender ID-142244) @ bid price of Rs.9513807-(Rupees Ninety Five 

Lacs Thirteen Thousand Eight Hundred Seven Only) you are hereby instructed to proceed 

with the execution of the said works in accordance with the contract document. 

The date of completion will be 12 (Twelve) month from issue of this notice to 

proceed with the work. 

Date. 

Date. 

Letter No.

[...]

Block-Dhoraiya, Construction of Road From Dhoraiva, Nawada RCD Road To Sijjat Mahadalit Tola, 

Package No.- MMGSY (Awsesh-SC)-Banka-2-388 (MMGSY (Awsesh-SC) for Construction & Routine 

Maintenance of the works for Seven years at the Contract Price of Rs. 9513807|- (Rupees Ninety Five Lacs 

Thirteen Thousand Eight Hundred Seven Only) (below 27.50% BOO) in accordance with the Instructions to 

Bidders is hereby accepted by our Agency. 

You are hereby requested to furnish Performance Security, (and additional security for unbalanced 

bids in terms of ITB Clause 26,) in the form detailed in C. 30 of TB for an amount of (a) Performance 

Security @ 2% Rs. 190500.00 & (b) Additional Performance Guarantee @ 27.25% Rs. 3576000.00 with a 

Total Amount of Rs. 3766500/- (Rupees Thirty Seven Lacs Sixty Six Thousand Five Hundred Only) within 

15 days of the receipt of this letter of acceptance valid up to 28 days from the date of expiry of Defects Liability 

Period i.e. up to and sign the contract, if the Performance Security is in the form of a Bank 

Guarantee, the period of validity of Bank Guarantee could be one year initially, however, the contractor would